Important Instructions to Bidders 

NIT REF. : LGX / RC / E-00418 

PART - I: Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) & Techno-Commercial Bid 

Envelope I: 

This sealed envelope must contain the proof of submission of EMD amount of Rs.1,83,957/-
(Rupees One Lakh Eighty Three Thousand and Nine Hundred Fifty Seven Only) in either of the 
following modes of payment :  

The EMD is to be furnished through e-Mode (i.e NEFT/ RTGS / Net Banking / PoS / SB Collect 
etc.) only. The following link is to be followed for SB Collect platform: https://www.bhelbpl.co.in